AUTBUS
Evaluation Boards
Time Sync. Network
Real Time, Deterministic, More Nodes, Long Distance
AUTBUS is designed for networking edge devices, such as, sensors, actuators, and controllers for cross industries, it
can serve both mission critical and non-mission critical task simultaneously.
AUTBUS will be an international standard soon.
•  IEC 61158-Type 28
•  IEC 61784-CPF22
Daisy chain                                   Multidrop
Reference
Ordering Information
Model Description
ANY37N1 A full function evaluation board with various interfaces and rich functions for learning and evaluating
AUTBUS, it is highly recommended to be used with SDK.
 ANY3112  AUTBUS/CAN conversion module
ANY3112 is a conversion module from AUTBUS to CAN based
on the high performance AUTBUS SoC chip KY3001LRS. The
product is used for devices with CAN interfaces to connect to
AUTBUS network, and seamlessly migrate from CAN network to
high-speed AUTBUS network.
ANY3112 module has an AUTBUS port, a CAN port, and
a DC power supply port. It is required to be used with
ANY3822, the companion interface module of AUTBUS.
The link power supply module ANY3811 is an option for
delivering power and data on a single twisted pair wire
of AUTBUS.
ANY3112 ANY3811
Product characteristics

on a single twisted pair wire of AUTBUS.
ANY3312
Ordering Information
Model Description
ANY3112 ANY3112 is a conversion module from AUTBUS to CAN based on the high performance AUTBUS SoC
chip KY3001LRS.
ANY3212 ANY3212 is a conversion module from AUTBUS to RS485 based on the high performance AUTBUS SoC
chip KY3001LRS.
ANY3312 ANY3312 is a conversion module from AUTBUS to Ethernet based on the high performance AUTBUS
SoC chip KY3001LR.
ANY3811 ANY3811 link power supply module provides an option for transmission data and power
simultaneously on a single twisted pair wire of AUTBUS.
ANY3822 ANY3822 companion interface module is required for amplifying signals, coupling signals to and
from the AUTBUS network through the transformer.
ANY3811ANY3822
ANY3822 companion interface module is designed for
amplifying signals, coupling signals to and from the AUTBUS